
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
1/13/19 – 1/26/19 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, January 13, 1st Sunday after Epiphany 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Kings 1-2.  “Abishag Symbolizes the Profound 

Wisdom of Old Age,” St. Jerome. 
 

Tuesday, January 15 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, St. Paul, the First Hermit, C.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, January 16 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “On the Transmission of Christianity,” C. S. Lewis. 
7:00 p.m.  Nerd Trivia. 
 

Thursday, January 17 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Letters to Malcolm, chap. 1. 
 

Friday, January 18 
4:00 p.m.  Knit & Natter, Craft & Chatter 
7:00 p.m.  Game Night.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, January 20, 2nd Sunday after Epiphany 
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “O Thou Afflicted”, J. Benedict. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Kings 3-4.  “Favorable Conditions for 

Knowledge”. 
 

Monday, January 21 
10:00 a.m.  Lazy Man’s MLK Day of Service.   
 

Tuesday, January 22 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Ss. Vincent & Anastasius, MM.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, January 23 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Why I Believe in Christianity,” G. K. Chesterton. 
 

Thursday, January 24 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Letters to Malcolm,  chaps. 2-3. 
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